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Closed Holidays to be observed in Indian Statistical Institute Bangalore Centre during
Calendar Year 2025

Sl Closed Holidays Month Date Day
No
1 | Makar Sankranti / Pongal / Magha Bihu / Jan 14 Tuesday
_____ Hazrat Ali's Birthday
2 | Republic Day Jan 26 Sunday
3 | Id-ul-Fitr * Mar 31 Monday
4 | Mahavir Jayanti Apr 10 Thursday
5 | Good Friday Apr 18 Friday
| _6_. Buddha Purnima May 12 Monday
i 7 | Id - ul - Zuha (Bakrid) * Jun 07 Saturday
.[ 8 | Muharram * Jul 06 Sunday
9 Independence Day Aug 15 Friday
10 | Ganesh Chaturthi / Vlnayaka Chaturthi Aug 27 Wednesday |
11 [ ld-e- Milad * Sep 05 Friday
"_1‘2_ Mahatma Gandhi Jayantl Oct 02 Thursday
13 | Dussehra Oct 02 Thursday
14 | Dussehra (Additional) Oct 03 Friday
15 | Diwali (Deepavali) Oct 20 Monday
16 | Guru Nanak Jayanti Nov 05 Wednesday
17 | Christmas Day Dec 25 Thursday

*The dates of Holidays for the Muslim Festivals are subject to change as per appearance of the

moon and decision taken by the State Government.

Circulation — By email: All users/ In-charges/ Unit Heads/ CE (A&F) ISI HQ

ISIBC website/ Notice Boards

(Prof B S Daya Sagar)
Centre Head

Head
ISI, Bangalore Centre
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Restricted Holidays to be observed in Indian Statistical Institute Bangalore Centre during Calendar Year 2025

Sl. Restricted Holidays Month | Date Day
1 | New Year's Day Jan 01 Wednesday
2| Guru Gobind Singh Birthday Jan 06 Monday
3 | Guru Ravi Das-Birthday Feb 12 | Wednesday
4 | Shab-e-Barat Feb 14 Friday
5 | Shivaji Jayanti Feb 19 Wednesday
6| Maha Shivaratri Feb 26 | Wednesday
7 | Holika Dahan Mar 13 Thursday
8 | Holi/Dolyatra Mar 14 Friday
. 9 |Jamat-Ulvida _ Mar 28 Friday
. 10_| Ugadi / Gudi Padva / Chaitra Sukladi / Cheti Chand Mar 30 Sunday |
. 11 { Ram Navmi B Apr 06 Sunday
E_V_LZW_y_a_is_aﬁk_hadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) Apr 15 Tuesday
13 | Guru Rabindranath Birthday May 09 Friday
| 14 | Rath Yatra Jun 27 Friday
15 | Varamahalakshmi Vrata Aug 08 Friday
16 | Janmashtami Aug 16 Saturday
_ 17 i Swarna Gowri Vratha Aug 26 Tuesday
18 | Onam / Thiru Onam Day Sep 05 Friday |
19 | Vishwakarma Jayanti Sep 17 Wednesday
20 | Mahalaya Amavasya Sep 21 Sunday -
21 | Dussehra (Saptami) Sep 29 Monday
| 22 1 Dussehra (Mahashtami) Sep 30 Tuesday
. 23 | Dussehra (Mahanavmi) / Ayudha Puja / Vijaydashmi Oct 01 Wednesday
. 24| Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday e Oct_| 07 | Tuesday
| 25 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) Oct 10 Friday
26 | Naraka Chaturdasi Oct 20 Monday
. 27 | Govardhan Puja / Balipadyami Oct 22 Wednesday
28 | Bhai Duj ‘ Oct 23 Thursday
29 | Pratihar Shashti / Surya Shashti (Chhat Puja) Oct 28 Tuesday
30 | Karnataka Rajyotsava Nov 01 Saturday |
31 | Guru Tej Bahadur's Martyrdom Day Nov 24 Monday
32 | Huthari Festival Dec 05 Thursday
33 | Christmas Eve

Dec 24 Wednesday
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(Prof. B S Daya Sagar)
Centre Head
Head
ISI, Bangalore Centre




